2018 ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION FORM

PLEASE PRINT ALL INFORMATION

Name					Acc	ount #_			
Spouse's Name						use Go	lfing	YES	NO
Billing Address					Pos	tal Cod	e		
Telephone: Res:	Bus:_				Spouse	's Bus:_	(ONLY	' IF GOLFI	NG)
Occupation		Con	npany Na	me					
E-Mail Address:			_ Associate Birthday/(Month/Day/Year)					ear)	
Children's Names	M	F_	Age	/_	/	_M/D/Y	Golfing	YES	NO
	M								NO
	M	F_	Age	/_	/_	_M/D/Y	Golfing	YES	NO
Unrestricted Player Restricted Spouse of As Intermediate 26 - 29 (Ag Intermediate 19 - 25 (Ag Junior Playing 7 - 9 (Ag Junior Playing 10 - 12 (Junior Playing 13 - 18 (Men's Locker (Small)	ge as of Aug. 1) Restri ge as of Aug. 1) Restri e as of Aug. 1) Age as of Aug. 1) Age as of Aug. 1)	cted						6,120.00 2,740.00 3,050.00 2,120.00 350.00 500.00 800.00 120.00	
Ladies Locker (Small)	Current Locker #		Combina	tion R	L_	R_		120.00	
GST (#102110905) WILL BE ADDED TO ALL FEES * SPORTS FUND FEES ARE "GST EXEMPT" SUB TOTAL * SUB TOTAL								\$ \$ \$	
* Men's Sports Fund Fe* Ladies Sports Fund Fe* Junior Sports Fund Fe	ee (Compulsory all fe	male	Adult/Inte					80.00 80.00 70.00	
					GRAN	D TOT	AL	\$	
I WILL BE PLAYING OF	N THE SHARE OF								

PAYMENT IN <u>FULL</u> MUST ACCOMPANY APPLICATION PLEASE SEE OVER

ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP APPLICATION GLENDALE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB

PLEASE ACCEPT MY APPLICATION FOR ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIP TO THE GLENDALE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB ON THE FOLLOWING CONDITIONS AS REQUIRED BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE CLUB:

- A. I AGREE TO ABIDE BY THE REGULATIONS OF THE CLUB AS SET OUT BY THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE GLENDALE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB.
- B. I UNDERSTAND THAT THIS APPLICATION IS SUBJECT TO THE APPROVAL OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS OF THE GLENDALE GOLF & COUNTRY CLUB.
- C. I WILL NOT BE ALLOWED GOLFING PRIVILEGES UNLESS I HAVE PAID THE PLAYING FEES IN FULL.
- D. ALL ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIPS ARE RESPONSIBLE FOR THE SEASONAL CLUBHOUSE CHARGE OF \$850.00 FROM APRIL 1 TO THANKSGIVING MONDAY. THIS CHARGE APPLIES TO FOOD & BEVERAGE ITEMS ONLY. (GST and gratuities are not included)
- E. ALL ASSOCIATE MEMBERSHIPS **MUST** SUBMIT A VALID CREDIT CARD IN WHICH AMOUNTS NOT PAID AFTER THE 35 DAYS FROM THE PREVIOUS MONTH'S STATEMENT DATE, WILL BE CHARGED TO. <u>THERE WILL BE AN ADDITIONAL 3% INTEREST CHARGE TO ANY AMOUNTS CHARGED TO CREDIT CARDS.</u> AN ASSOCIATE MEMBER ACCOUNT NUMBER WILL NOT BE ASSIGNED UNTIL SUCH CREDIT CARD NUMBER IS RECEIVED IN THE OFFICE.
- F. AT ANY POINT IN THE SEASON, IF AN ASSOCIATE HAS AN OUTSTANDING BALANCE PAST 60 DAYS, OR HAS NOT PAID THEIR FULL BALANCE BY DECEMBER 31, THEIR APPLICATION WILL NOT BE CONSIDERED FOR THE FOLLOWING SEASON.
- G. CONDUCT OR BEHAVIOR TO THE EMBARRASSMENT OF THE OTHER MEMBERS OR GLENDALE STAFF WILL NOT BE TOLERATED. THE GENERAL MANAGER IS EMPOWERED TO ACT ON BEHALF OF THE BOARD OF DIRECTORS PENDING THE NEXT BOARD MEETING.

SIGNATURE OF APPLICANT	DATE
SPONSORED BY SHAREHOLDER (1)	ACCOUNT NO.
SPONSORED BY SHAREHOLDER (2)	ACCOUNT NO.

PRIVACY POLICY

ANY AND ALL PERSONAL INFORMATION SUPPLIED AND COLLECTED BY THE CLUB IS KEPT IN STRICT CONFIDENCE AND THE CLUB IS COMMITTED TO THE PRIVACY OF THIS INFORMATION. THE CLUB RETAINS MEMBERSHIP INFORMATION ONLY FOR THE DURATION OF YOUR MEMBERSHIP AND COLLECTS THE MINIMUM AMOUNT OF PERSONAL INFORMATION TO MEET THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE CLUB TO FUNCTION EFFICIENTLY.

The Club maintains a Club Membership roster, and limited data from that roster is currently disclosed for the following purposes:

- 1) To provide Member updates from the Office in regards to upcoming events, Member information and account information.
- 2) Member contact information is posted on the secure Club Roster portion of the Club's website (accessible to Members only).
- 3) Limited Member lists are provided to sporting organizations to which the Glendale Golf & Country Club participates in for the betterment of your Membership. Currently the Alberta Golf Association is the only Association that our Club provides this limited Member list to.